FIDAL E

ALTRE

BIGNOTTI BRUNO 0 0 0 0 104 0 104
BERARDINELLI GABRIELE 0 0 0 0 63 0 63
DELAI LUCA 20 0 0 0 41 0 61
QUAGLIOTTO ROBERTO 40 0 0 10 0 0 50
DELAI GIUSEPPE 30 0 0 10 0 1 41
RIGHETTINI DARIO 0 0 0 0 41 0 41
BELOTTI FRANCESCO 30 0 0 10 0 0 40
D'ARRIGO CONCETTA 40 0 0 0 0 0 40
DOS SANTOS GONDIM

RONALDO 30 0 0 10 0 0 40
GABAGLIO GIOVANNI 30 0 0 10 0 0 40
MARRAS IGNAZIO 40 0 0 0 0 0 40
MINOIA AMALIA 40 0 0 0 0 0 40
PINI EUGENIO 30 0 0 10 0 0 40
TURCHETTI DAVIDE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40
MICHELI VALERIA 10 0 0 10 19 0 39
PINI ANDREA 20 0 0 10 0 1 31
BENEDETTI LINO ROCCO 30 0 0 0 0 0 30
BONZANINI MASSOLINI

GIANLUCA 30 0 0 0 0 0 30
BORTOLASO MARCO 30 0 0 0 0 0 30

LIGASACCHI GIANMARIA 30 0 0 0 0 0 30



OLIVETTI MARCO

POLITI DANIELE

PORTA ALESSIA

VENTURELLI FAUSTO

ZANELLI IVAN

BAGNATICA OSVALDO

CEROTTI GIANCARLO

DELAI DAVIDE

FINCO LUCA

GARGIONI DANIELE

GARGIONI VINCENZO

LUCCHI CRISTIANO

NARDI ROSANNA

NOLLI MAURO CESARE

TURCHETTI MAURIZIO

SIMPSI DAVIDE

BONOMETTI NICOLA

BONTEMPI GIANPIETRO

BRAMATI DAVIDE

BULFERI BULFERETTI LUCA

CALLEGARI ANTONIO

COMINOTTI AURELIO

30

30

30

30

30

20

20

10

20

20

20

20

10

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

30

30

30

30

30

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

11

10

10

10

10

10

10



DANIELI VALTER

DE VITIS MARIA VINCENZA

GORLANI ALBERTO

GOSETTI STEFANO

GUALDI ROBERTO

MANINI MAURO

NABALINI PETER

PELIZZARI LUCA

ROSSINI GIORGIO

ZENI CRISTINA

FORTI AURELIO

BRESCIANI BARBARA

GALLINA CARLA

ZANONI PATRIZIA

FORTI MARCO

FORTI STEFANIA

MANETTO GIUSEPPE

SALVATORE

MAZZA GIOVANNI PIETRO

SOMENSINI ELENA

BAROLDI LIDIA

MANGERINI PAOLA

VABAI MAURO

ALBERTI MICHELE

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



AMATI RUDI MARIO

CAPPA MARIO

CASTELLINI SERGIO

DE ROSSI GUIDO

FOLETTI GIACOMO

MAZZA MIRCO

OLIVETTI CESARE

ROSSETTINI CHIARA

VENTURELLI MARIO
0
0

0






